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1 ALABISO GIUSEPPE 19/03/1954 GELA (CL) CALTANISSETTA B 90,40 0,00 20,00 110,40 110L 28/03/1980
2 ALABISO GIUSEPPE 19/03/1954 GELA (CL) SICILIA B 90,40 0,00 10,00 100,40 110L 28/03/1980
3 SPANO' DIEGO 01/04/1958 MESSINA (ME) SICILIA B 74,20 0,00 10,00 84,20 110L 28/09/1982
4 BAGIANTE ARTURO 25/02/1952 GIARRE (CT) CATANIA B 56,70 0,00 20,00 76,70 96 05/04/1982
5 TRIMARCHI DOMENICO 23/09/1962 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 43,40 0,00 20,00 63,40 110L 11/04/1989
6 POIDOMANI ALESSANDRO 11/09/1960 MODICA (RG) RAGUSA B 40,70 0,00 20,00 60,70 102 11/04/1989
7 ZAPPIA ANTONINO 14/12/1965 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 39,00 0,00 20,00 59,00 110L 25/10/1990
8 TRIMARCHI DOMENICO 23/09/1962 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 43,40 0,00 10,00 53,40 110L 11/04/1989
9 LOPIANO CARLO 25/04/1958 CALTANISSETTA (CL) CALTANISSETTA A AF 33,40 0,00 20,00 53,40 96 24/03/1992

10 ZAPPIA ANTONINO 14/12/1965 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 39,00 0,00 10,00 49,00 110L 25/10/1990
11 ARNONE ANTONIO 04/05/1963 FAVARA (AG) SICILIA B 37,40 0,00 10,00 47,40 92 11/07/1991
12 DI SALVO ANTONINO 01/06/1962 ZAFFERANA (CT) CATANIA B 26,50 0,00 20,00 46,50 110L 05/11/1991
13 LEONTINI GERRY GIUSEPPE 13/03/1962 ISPICA (RG) RAGUSA A AF 25,10 0,00 20,00 45,10 101 02/04/1997
14 PORTALE SALVATORE 01/06/1964 BIANCAVILLA (CT) CATANIA B 25,00 0,00 20,00 45,00 110L 27/03/1991
15 LEOCATA GIUSEPPINA GRAZIA 27/04/1960 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 24,90 0,00 20,00 44,90 110L 29/10/1990
16 RAGUSA MARIA 11/04/1957 MODICA (RG) RAGUSA A AF 24,80 0,00 20,00 44,80 110L 05/04/1994
17 SPINA GIUSEPPA 30/07/1966 CENTURIPE (EN) ENNA B 24,55 0,00 20,00 44,55 110L 26/09/1994
18 ROMANO MAURIZIO 23/06/1959 CALTANISSETTA (CL) CALTANISSETTA B 24,50 0,00 20,00 44,50 106 05/10/1990
19 GAROZZO GIUSEPPE 30/01/1965 GIARRE (CT) CATANIA B 24,00 0,00 20,00 44,00 110 31/03/1992
20 LIONTI GAETANO 08/11/1954 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 24,00 0,00 20,00 44,00 102 02/11/1982
21 CELESTE CORRADINA 12/12/1966 GRAVINA DI CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 23,90 0,00 20,00 43,90 110L 22/10/1992
22 BANNO' DOMENICO 15/04/1968 AGIRA (EN) ENNA B 23,80 0,00 20,00 43,80 110L 06/07/1994
23 MARINO FRANCESCO GERARDO 12/06/1964 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 23,80 0,00 20,00 43,80 102 30/06/1992
24 MUSARRA IOLANDA MARIA 08/07/1959 BRONTE (CT) CATANIA B 23,60 0,00 20,00 43,60 103 10/04/1989
25 ROVIDA EMILIA 14/03/1960 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 23,45 0,00 20,00 43,45 110 30/10/1987
26 LOPIANO CARLO 25/04/1958 CALTANISSETTA (CL) SICILIA A AF 33,40 0,00 10,00 43,40 96 24/03/1992
27 DIERNA MARINELLA 12/06/1965 RAGUSA (RG) RAGUSA B 23,30 0,00 20,00 43,30 110 06/11/1991
28 PALMA ANTONIO 19/08/1963 VITTORIA (RG) RAGUSA B 23,20 0,00 20,00 43,20 110L 02/11/1989
29 ALTESE ROBERTO 23/08/1965 TRAPANI (TP) SICILIA B 32,90 0,00 10,00 42,90 106 04/11/1992
30 CATANIA SALVATORE 14/05/1962 GELA (CL) SICILIA B 32,70 0,00 10,00 42,70 110L 07/04/1988
31 BARBAGALLO MARIA STELLA 01/06/1962 BARRAFRANCA (EN) ENNA B 22,60 0,00 20,00 42,60 110L 28/09/1993
32 SIGNORELLI SALVATORE 27/01/1959 NISSORIA (EN) ENNA B 22,55 0,00 20,00 42,55 110 05/11/1991
33 CASUCCIO LUIGI MARIA ALFREDO 26/08/1953 CALTANISSETTA (CL) CALTANISSETTA B 22,45 0,00 20,00 42,45 102 26/03/1990
34 CONDORELLI ANNA 31/10/1968 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 22,40 0,00 20,00 42,40 110L 09/07/1993
35 SORBELLO SEBASTIANO 26/03/1968 GIARRE (CT) CATANIA B 22,40 0,00 20,00 42,40 110L 15/07/1993
36 MAZZA SABINA 31/10/1962 SAN GIOVANNI LA PUNTA (CT) CATANIA B 22,00 0,00 20,00 42,00 110L 11/04/1988
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37 MORMINA CATINO 04/06/1951 GIARRE (CT) CATANIA B 22,00 0,00 20,00 42,00 101 14/04/1993
38 COGNATA GUGLIELMA 24/03/1965 COMISO (RG) RAGUSA B 21,90 0,00 20,00 41,90 107 04/07/1991
39 DI BARTOLO ENZO MARIA WALTER 03/02/1956 SAN  GREGORIO (CT) CATANIA B 21,90 0,00 20,00 41,90 101 14/04/1989
40 SALEMI SALVATORE 22/07/1961 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 21,60 0,00 20,00 41,60 110L 08/07/1987
41 SANTANGELO FERRUCCIO 26/05/1966 S.G.LA PUNTA TRAPPETO (CT) CATANIA B 21,45 0,00 20,00 41,45 110 02/04/1992
42 FARINATO AGATINA 16/05/1963 ADRANO (CT) CATANIA B 21,40 0,00 20,00 41,40 104 08/07/1991
43 NIELI GRAZIA RITA 10/05/1959 RAGUSA (RG) NESSUNA B 41,20 0,00 0,00 41,20 106 12/11/1986
44 BELLOMO DOMENICO 05/04/1956 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 21,20 0,00 20,00 41,20 110 28/10/1986
45 AIELLO GIUSEPPA 16/11/1955 BARRAFRANCA (EN) ENNA A AF 21,00 0,00 20,00 41,00 105 28/10/1993
46 ARCIDIACONO DANIELA 21/11/1956 TREMESTIERI ETNEO (CT) CATANIA B 20,80 0,00 20,00 40,80 110 07/04/1982
47 REITANO ANTONINO 16/06/1959 ACIREALE (CT) CATANIA B 20,65 0,00 20,00 40,65 110L 06/07/1987
48 CAFA' CONCETTA 15/03/1962 GELA (CL) CALTANISSETTA B 20,55 0,00 20,00 40,55 103 21/03/1991
49 SALAMONE MARIA 11/09/1958 BIANCAVILLA (CT) CATANIA B 20,40 0,00 20,00 40,40 102 27/03/1991
50 DI BELLA SOFIA 22/06/1966 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 20,30 0,00 20,00 40,30 107 08/10/1998
51 BOMBACI MARIA 02/01/1961 MASCALUCIA (CT) CATANIA B 20,30 0,00 20,00 40,30 110L 08/04/1987
52 PICARDI GIUSEPPINA A 25/09/1966 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 20,20 0,00 20,00 40,20 110L 05/07/1991
53 CHIANTELLO ROSALBA VINCENZA 09/02/1963 TROINA (EN) ENNA B 20,20 0,00 20,00 40,20 110L 08/11/1991
54 MANDRAGONA MAURIZIO 12/08/1961 ADRANO (CT) CATANIA B 20,00 0,00 20,00 40,00 102 10/04/1989
55 BUEMI FRANCESCO 15/04/1956 PATERNO' (CT) CATANIA B 19,60 0,00 20,00 39,60 99 10/07/1986
56 DIELI MARIA CARMELA 04/07/1961 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 19,50 0,00 20,00 39,50 101 04/07/1991
57 PAFUMI ANTONINA 07/01/1962 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 19,40 0,00 20,00 39,40 106 29/10/1992
58 GRASSO VINCENZINO 15/10/1957 S. MARIA DI LICODIA (CT) CATANIA B 19,40 0,00 20,00 39,40 110L 31/10/1989
59 PRIVITERA OTTAVIO 19/04/1957 MISTERBIANCO (CT) CATANIA A AF 19,40 0,00 20,00 39,40 97 23/10/1996
60 SPADARO CARMELO 12/04/1956 ISPICA (RG) RAGUSA A AF 19,40 0,00 20,00 39,40 93 07/07/1993
61 RIGGI GAETANA  LUCIA 13/12/1957 SAN  CATALDO (CL) CALTANISSETTA A AF 19,30 0,00 20,00 39,30 90 12/03/1991
62 DELLO SPEDALE VENTI VERONICA SABINA 23/08/1971 ENNA (EN) ENNA A AF 19,20 0,00 20,00 39,20 110L 14/10/1997
63 BENTIVEGNA DANIELA 04/07/1966 TROINA (EN) ENNA A AF 19,20 0,00 20,00 39,20 110L 25/07/1995
64 CAMPIONE SALVATORE 12/03/1970 LEONFORTE (EN) ENNA A AF 19,10 0,00 20,00 39,10 108 28/10/1998
65 DI SIMONE ROBERTO 19/03/1964 NISCEMI (CL) CALTANISSETTA A AF 18,80 0,00 20,00 38,80 110 09/10/2000
66 CANTARELLA LINA RENATA RITA 20/05/1966 SANT' AGATA LI BATTIATI (CT) CATANIA B 18,60 0,00 20,00 38,60 110L 26/03/1991
67 CUSCUNA' GIUSEPPE 07/07/1965 MOTTA S. ANASTASIA (CT) CATANIA B 18,40 0,00 20,00 38,40 110L 09/07/1993
68 PACE NICOLAS JACQUES 28/11/1972 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 18,10 0,00 20,00 38,10 101 28/10/1999
69 PIAZZESE MARGHERITA 03/04/1965 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 18,10 0,00 20,00 38,10 109 06/07/1993
70 CAMPANARO NUNZIO 28/01/1962 GELA (CL) CALTANISSETTA A AF 17,90 0,00 20,00 37,90 104 08/10/1998
71 IMPALLOMENI ANTONINO 12/06/1974 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 17,80 0,00 20,00 37,80 110L 29/07/1998
72 FLORIO CONCETTA 18/11/1964 S. GIOVANNI LA PUNTA (CT) CATANIA B 17,80 0,00 20,00 37,80 110L 08/07/1993
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73 SCAMPORRINO ANNA MARIA 22/12/1961 ACI SANT'ANTONIO (CT) CATANIA A AF 17,70 0,00 20,00 37,70 106 08/07/1991
74 DI LORENZO CLARA MARIA RITA 18/03/1967 MODICA (RG) RAGUSA A AF 17,60 0,00 20,00 37,60 110L 30/07/1999
75 SCIUTO ANNA GRAZIA 02/06/1964 ZAFFERANA ETNEA (CT) CATANIA B 17,60 0,00 20,00 37,60 110L 31/03/1992
76 MICELI ANTONINO MICHELE 07/01/1960 CASA SANTA ERICE (TP) SICILIA B 27,60 0,00 10,00 37,60 92 25/07/1990
77 BELLIA ALESSANDRO 16/01/1970 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 17,50 0,00 20,00 37,50 106 23/10/1997
78 CARUSO GIUSEPPINA 16/12/1967 SAN GIOVANNI LA PUNTA (CT) CATANIA A AF 17,50 0,00 20,00 37,50 110L 11/11/1991
79 MAJORCA CONCETTO 10/11/1956 SIRACUSA (SR) SICILIA A AF 27,40 0,00 10,00 37,40 110L 04/07/1990
80 DENI LAURA 14/01/1974 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 17,30 0,00 20,00 37,30 110 08/10/1998
81 TROVATO MENZA RITA 25/02/1964 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 27,30 0,00 10,00 37,30 110L 25/10/1990
82 RE SEBASTIANO 16/09/1962 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 17,30 0,00 20,00 37,30 101 21/10/1996
83 LO SCHIAVO ANGELO 25/12/1951 ACI S. ANTONIO (CT) CATANIA A AF 17,30 0,00 20,00 37,30 101 17/04/1998
84 ROMAGNOSI MARINA 07/10/1966 ERICE (TP) SICILIA B 27,20 0,00 10,00 37,20 108 15/07/1992
85 LOMBARDO VITTORIO 14/09/1968 PEDARA (CT) CATANIA A AF 17,10 0,00 20,00 37,10 107 16/04/1999
86 GRUPPILLO ROMANO 01/05/1953 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 17,10 0,00 20,00 37,10 107 27/07/1999
87 TRICHINI MICHELA 17/02/1967 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 17,00 0,00 20,00 37,00 110L 05/07/1991
88 PAPPALARDO RITA 03/02/1965 TRECASTAGNI (CT) CATANIA A AF 16,90 0,00 20,00 36,90 107 24/07/1996
89 ADAMO FRANCA 15/01/1969 REGALBUTO (EN) ENNA A AF 16,80 0,00 20,00 36,80 110L 26/10/1998
90 RIZZO DANIELA ELENA 18/08/1967 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 16,80 0,00 20,00 36,80 93 21/10/1997
91 GIUFFRIDA GIUSEPPA 12/10/1958 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 16,80 0,00 20,00 36,80 110 23/10/1990
92 PATANE' ANGELA 30/05/1956 MISTERBIANCO (POGGIO LUPO) (CT CATANIA A AF 16,80 0,00 20,00 36,80 100 04/07/1990
93 GAROFALO PAOLO 10/02/1964 SIRACUSA (SR) SICILIA A AF 26,70 0,00 10,00 36,70 110L 02/04/1992
94 RISERVATO ANNA MARIA 22/12/1965 PACECO (TP) SICILIA B 26,60 0,00 10,00 36,60 107 19/07/1993
95 MAMMANA ANTONELLA 28/11/1963 BELPASSO (CT) CATANIA A AF 16,60 0,00 20,00 36,60 110L 29/10/1992
96 RANDAZZO BARBARA 24/10/1966 PATERNO' (CT) CATANIA B 16,55 0,00 20,00 36,55 105 08/07/1993
97 GARAGOZZO GABRIELLA 11/06/1964 ACIREALE (CT) CATANIA B 16,50 0,00 20,00 36,50 110L 31/10/1989
98 TOMARCHIO MARCELLO 30/06/1967 RIPOSTO (CT) CATANIA B 16,30 0,00 20,00 36,30 105 07/11/1994
99 SACCONE SERAFINA 30/06/1956 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 16,30 0,00 20,00 36,30 100 15/07/1996

100 SANTAGATI FILIPPO 25/12/1971 TRECASTAGNI (CT) CATANIA A AF 16,20 0,00 20,00 36,20 90 26/10/1998
101 BARRACO MICHELE 06/08/1966 MARSALA (TP) SICILIA B 26,20 0,00 10,00 36,20 96 19/07/1993
102 DI MATTEA CARMELO 20/01/1965 PATERNO' (CT) CATANIA B 16,10 0,00 20,00 36,10 110 27/03/1991
103 CALANDRA ANTONIO 16/06/1968 GIARRATANA (RG) RAGUSA A AF 16,00 0,00 20,00 36,00 94 16/07/1998
104 DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE 27/11/1961 CAMMARATA (AG) SICILIA B 26,00 0,00 10,00 36,00 96 27/03/1992
105 LEONARDI GREGORIO 04/06/1951 S. PIETRO CLARENZA (CT) CATANIA B 16,00 0,00 20,00 36,00 110L 29/10/1990
106 RUSSO AGATA 25/07/1969 SAN GIOVANNI LA PUNTA (CT) CATANIA A AF 15,90 0,00 20,00 35,90 103 27/07/1999
107 CANNELLA GIUSEPPE 06/08/1964 VALVERDE (CT) CATANIA A AF 15,90 0,00 20,00 35,90 110L 22/03/1991
108 AMICO LUCIA 28/06/1959 SAN CATALDO (CL) CALTANISSETTA A AF 15,80 0,00 20,00 35,80 98 26/07/1999
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109 CASTELLO MARIA 27/11/1952 MONTEROSSO ALMO (RG) RAGUSA B 15,80 0,00 20,00 35,80 104 10/04/1989
110 DI RAIMONDO GIUSEPPINA 19/10/1967 PACHINO (SR) SICILIA B 25,70 0,00 10,00 35,70 100 05/04/1994
111 PISANI MICHELINA 04/03/1965 MILENA (CL) CALTANISSETTA A AF 15,70 0,00 20,00 35,70 104 13/07/1999
112 FINOCCHIARO TATIANA 14/11/1965 S. GREGORIO DI CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 15,60 0,00 20,00 35,60 110L 25/03/1991
113 SPADARO CARMELO 21/01/1969 SCICLI (RG) RAGUSA A AF 15,50 0,00 20,00 35,50 108 17/04/1998
114 LAUDANI FRANCESCO 22/03/1966 S.M.DI LICODIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 15,50 0,00 20,00 35,50 106 15/10/1997
115 PICCOLI PASQUALE VINCENZO 28/11/1969 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 15,40 0,00 20,00 35,40 91 26/10/1998
116 GOLINO MARIA 10/02/1961 SIRACUSA (SR) SICILIA B 25,30 0,00 10,00 35,30 110L 14/04/1989
117 LEONTINI GERRY GIUSEPPE 13/03/1962 ISPICA (RG) SICILIA A AF 25,10 0,00 10,00 35,10 101 02/04/1997
118 PORTALE SALVATORE 01/06/1964 BIANCAVILLA (CT) SICILIA B 25,00 0,00 10,00 35,00 110L 27/03/1991
119 GROSSO MARIA 21/11/1962 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 15,00 0,00 20,00 35,00 110 26/09/1994
120 CONIGLIONE ROSANNA MARIA LAURA 03/12/1972 MILITELLO VAL DI CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 14,90 0,00 20,00 34,90 104 27/07/2000
121 LEOCATA GIUSEPPINA GRAZIA 27/04/1960 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 24,90 0,00 10,00 34,90 110L 29/10/1990
122 RAGUSA MARIA 11/04/1957 MODICA (RG) SICILIA A AF 24,80 0,00 10,00 34,80 110L 05/04/1994
123 DIMARCO ROSANNA 06/06/1968 CASTIGLIONE DI SICILIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 14,70 0,00 20,00 34,70 110L 25/07/1996
124 LEONARDI ROBERTO 07/11/1969 GRAVINA DI CATANIA CATANIA A AF 14,60 0,00 20,00 34,60 110 29/03/1995
125 MILAZZO CATERINA 02/07/1964 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 14,60 0,00 20,00 34,60 110L 03/07/1992
126 MONCADA DANIELE 11/11/1962 SIRACUSA (SR) SICILIA B 24,60 0,00 10,00 34,60 110L 10/04/1989
127 SPINA GIUSEPPA 30/07/1966 CENTURIPE (EN) SICILIA B 24,55 0,00 10,00 34,55 110L 26/09/1994
128 ROMANO MAURIZIO 23/06/1959 CALTANISSETTA (CL) SICILIA B 24,50 0,00 10,00 34,50 106 05/10/1990
129 SCAVO GIUSEPPE 21/07/1970 TREMESTIERI ETNEO (CT) CATANIA A AF 14,40 0,00 20,00 34,40 110L 24/07/1995
130 TROVATO GUGLIELMO 02/08/1959 RAGUSA (RG) RAGUSA B 14,30 0,00 20,00 34,30 110L 14/09/1984
131 BONINCONTRO LOREDANA 09/10/1966 BARRAFRANCA (EN) ENNA B 14,20 0,00 20,00 34,20 110L 06/04/1994
132 PAPOTTO GIUSEPPINA 04/12/1962 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 14,20 0,00 20,00 34,20 99 07/07/1993
133 ALLIA STEFANO 14/09/1969 NISCEMI (CL) CALTANISSETTA A AF 14,10 0,00 20,00 34,10 110L 28/03/1995
134 GAROZZO GIUSEPPE 30/01/1965 GIARRE (CT) SICILIA B 24,00 0,00 10,00 34,00 110 31/03/1992
135 CALANDRA ROSARIO  ROCCO 22/08/1963 SCORDIA (CT) CATANIA B 14,00 0,00 20,00 34,00 102 26/10/1992
136 LIONTI GAETANO 08/11/1954 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 24,00 0,00 10,00 34,00 102 02/11/1982
137 CELESTE CORRADINA 12/12/1966 GRAVINA DI CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 23,90 0,00 10,00 33,90 110L 22/10/1992
138 DIMARTINO GIOVANNA 07/01/1968 RAGUSA (RG) RAGUSA B 13,80 0,00 20,00 33,80 110L 07/07/1993
139 MARINO FRANCESCO GERARDO 12/06/1964 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 23,80 0,00 10,00 33,80 102 30/06/1992
140 BATTIATO MARIA 04/07/1964 ACI CASTELLO (CT) SICILIA B 13,70 0,00 20,00 33,70 110L 21/03/1991
141 PERNA MARIO GIUSEPPE 11/03/1955 ENNA (EN) ENNA B 13,70 0,00 20,00 33,70 110L 28/10/1993
142 MUSARRA IOLANDA MARIA 08/07/1959 BRONTE (CT) SICILIA B 23,60 0,00 10,00 33,60 103 10/04/1989
143 ROVIDA EMILIA 14/03/1960 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 23,45 0,00 10,00 33,45 110 30/10/1987
144 DIERNA MARINELLA 12/06/1965 RAGUSA (RG) SICILIA B 23,30 0,00 10,00 33,30 110 06/11/1991
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145 GUARNACCIA GREGORIO 18/04/1964 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 13,20 0,00 20,00 33,20 94 27/09/1999
146 PALMA ANTONIO 19/08/1963 VITTORIA (RG) SICILIA B 23,20 0,00 10,00 33,20 110L 02/11/1989
147 FALLEA ANTONINA 02/01/1950 NOTO (SR) SICILIA B 23,10 0,00 10,00 33,10 106 01/04/1982
148 GRIMALDI ANTONINO 19/12/1962 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 13,00 0,00 20,00 33,00 110L 16/04/1993
149 BALDACCHINO GAETANA 22/08/1957 GELA (CL) CALTANISSETTA B 13,00 0,00 20,00 33,00 98 25/10/1990
150 FORTE CALOGERO 10/07/1957 FAVARA (AG) SICILIA B 23,00 0,00 10,00 33,00 87 11/04/1989
151 BORZI' ROSARIA 30/03/1964 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 22,70 0,00 10,00 32,70 110L 21/03/1991
152 BIRGILLITO SALVATORE 18/07/1961 FRANCOFONTE (SR) SICILIA B 22,70 0,00 10,00 32,70 110L 03/11/1988
153 RIZZO SALVATORE 16/10/1959 AGRIGENTO (AG) SICILIA B 22,70 0,00 10,00 32,70 105 09/11/1989
154 BARBAGALLO MARIA STELLA 01/06/1962 BARRAFRANCA (EN) SICILIA B 22,60 0,00 10,00 32,60 110L 28/09/1993
155 CARDINALE SILVANA 12/04/1958 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 22,60 0,00 10,00 32,60 92 27/01/1989
156 CONTARINO LUCIA 31/08/1956 SAN GIOVANNI LA PUNTA (CT) CATANIA B 12,60 0,00 20,00 32,60 110L 02/07/1992
157 DI SALVATORE ERNESTO 03/03/1968 GRAVINA DI CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 12,50 0,00 20,00 32,50 103 23/07/1997
158 TRINGALI ALESSANDRO 26/02/1968 AUGUSTA (SR) SICILIA A AF 22,45 0,00 10,00 32,45 110L 22/10/1997
159 CASUCCIO LUIGI MARIA ALFREDO 26/08/1953 CALTANISSETTA (CL) SICILIA B 22,45 0,00 10,00 32,45 102 26/03/1990
160 CONDORELLI ANNA 31/10/1968 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 22,40 0,00 10,00 32,40 110L 09/07/1993
161 SORBELLO SEBASTIANO 26/03/1968 GIARRE (CT) SICILIA B 22,40 0,00 10,00 32,40 110L 15/07/1993
162 CALLARI LUIGI 20/08/1953 VALVERDE (CT) CATANIA B 12,40 0,00 20,00 32,40 110L 09/07/1981
163 VENTURA ALESSANDRA MARIA 20/12/1974 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 12,30 0,00 20,00 32,30 106 09/10/2000
164 VENTURINO MARILENA 14/05/1970 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 12,30 0,00 20,00 32,30 110L 26/09/1994
165 TOSCANO ANGELO 25/06/1971 AUGUSTA (SR) SICILIA A AF 22,20 0,00 10,00 32,20 110 14/10/1997
166 SALAMONE SALVATORE ANTONIO 15/05/1964 PIETRAPERZIA (EN) ENNA B 12,20 0,00 20,00 32,20 110L 28/10/1993
167 ARMENIO EPIFANIA 24/01/1960 ASSORO (EN) ENNA A AF 12,20 0,00 20,00 32,20 94 30/07/2001
168 DI MARCO LEONARDO 22/01/1958 CATENANUOVA (EN) ENNA B 12,20 0,00 20,00 32,20 90 07/07/1992
169 COLETTA ODORICO 25/04/1964 NOTO (SR) SICILIA A AF 22,00 0,00 10,00 32,00 98 25/07/1995
170 MAZZA SABINA 31/10/1962 SAN GIOVANNI LA PUNTA (CT) SICILIA B 22,00 0,00 10,00 32,00 110L 11/04/1988
171 MORMINA CATINO 04/06/1951 GIARRE (CT) SICILIA B 22,00 0,00 10,00 32,00 101 14/04/1993
172 BUETTO SILVANA 18/09/1961 CALTAGIRONE (CT) CATANIA B 11,95 0,00 20,00 31,95 100 06/07/1994
173 COGNATA GUGLIELMA 24/03/1965 COMISO (RG) SICILIA B 21,90 0,00 10,00 31,90 107 04/07/1991
174 DI BARTOLO ENZO MARIA WALTER 03/02/1956 SAN  GREGORIO (CT) SICILIA B 21,90 0,00 10,00 31,90 101 14/04/1989
175 FISICHELLA GIUSEPPINA 15/03/1963 TORTORICI (ME) SICILIA B 21,85 0,00 10,00 31,85 110L 13/07/1989
176 CHIRICO' CATERINA 20/05/1965 ACI CATENA (CT) CATANIA A AF 11,80 0,00 20,00 31,80 98 11/07/1997
177 IACONO IRENE 20/04/1974 RAGUSA (RG) RAGUSA A AF 11,60 0,00 20,00 31,60 110 26/10/1998
178 DI GABRIELE GIUSEPPA 30/10/1962 MODICA (RG) RAGUSA A AF 11,60 0,00 20,00 31,60 110L 25/07/1995
179 SALEMI SALVATORE 22/07/1961 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 21,60 0,00 10,00 31,60 110L 08/07/1987
180 FAZIO GIUSEPPE 05/04/1970 RAGUSA (RG) RAGUSA A AF 11,45 0,00 20,00 31,45 105 30/07/1999
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181 SANTANGELO FERRUCCIO 26/05/1966 S.G.LA PUNTA TRAPPETO (CT) SICILIA B 21,45 0,00 10,00 31,45 110 02/04/1992
182 FARINATO AGATINA 16/05/1963 ADRANO (CT) SICILIA B 21,40 0,00 10,00 31,40 104 08/07/1991
183 TULUMELLO GIUSEPPE 21/09/1949 PEDARA (CT) CATANIA B 11,30 0,00 20,00 31,30 109 07/04/1994
184 DE FRANCESCO ALESSIO 06/03/1962 MESSINA (ME) SICILIA B 21,20 0,00 10,00 31,20 110 31/10/1990
185 BELLOMO DOMENICO 05/04/1956 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 21,20 0,00 10,00 31,20 110 28/10/1986
186 PUGLISI FRANCESCO 12/07/1968 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 11,10 0,00 20,00 31,10 101 27/10/1993
187 BOSCHERINI GIAN MICHELE 19/11/1963 RAGUSA (RG) RAGUSA A AF 11,10 0,00 20,00 31,10 103 23/10/1996
188 CANNELLA GIOVANNA MARIA 28/09/1961 COMISO (RG) RAGUSA B 11,00 0,00 20,00 31,00 110 02/07/1990
189 CARUSO CARMELA 12/01/1964 AVOLA (SR) SICILIA A AF 20,95 0,00 10,00 30,95 102 05/07/1994
190 ARCIDIACONO DANIELA 21/11/1956 TREMESTIERI ETNEO (CT) SICILIA B 20,80 0,00 10,00 30,80 110 07/04/1982
191 RAIATA ROSALIA 01/10/1960 SIRACUSA (SR) SICILIA A AF 20,65 0,00 10,00 30,65 104 08/11/1990
192 REITANO ANTONINO 16/06/1959 ACIREALE (CT) SICILIA B 20,65 0,00 10,00 30,65 110L 06/07/1987
193 GUARNERA LUCIANO 17/04/1969 PATERNO' (CT) CATANIA A AF 10,60 0,00 20,00 30,60 110L 28/07/1999
194 LO FARO DOMENICA 10/03/1956 MOTTA S ANASTASIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 10,60 0,00 20,00 30,60 90 28/03/1996
195 CAFA' CONCETTA 15/03/1962 GELA (CL) SICILIA B 20,55 0,00 10,00 30,55 103 21/03/1991
196 PETITTO VERA 10/10/1977 CALTANISSETTA (CL) CALTANISSETTA A AF 10,40 0,00 20,00 30,40 110L 26/07/2002
197 SPERANZA GIOVANNA VINCENZA M 31/01/1971 SCICLI (RG) RAGUSA A AF 10,40 0,00 20,00 30,40 94 10/10/2000
198 GERARDI MARIA RITA 30/01/1968 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 20,40 0,00 10,00 30,40 110L 01/07/1992
199 SALAMONE MARIA 11/09/1958 BIANCAVILLA (CT) SICILIA B 20,40 0,00 10,00 30,40 102 27/03/1991
200 BOMBACI MARIA 02/01/1961 MASCALUCIA (CT) SICILIA B 20,30 0,00 10,00 30,30 110L 08/04/1987
201 CASCONE LUCIA 11/12/1973 RAGUSA (RG) RAGUSA A AF 10,20 0,00 20,00 30,20 110L 21/07/1998
202 PICARDI GIUSEPPINA A 25/09/1966 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 20,20 0,00 10,00 30,20 110L 05/07/1991
203 CHIANTELLO ROSALBA VINCENZA 09/02/1963 TROINA (EN) SICILIA B 20,20 0,00 10,00 30,20 110L 08/11/1991
204 MEDICO MARILENA 07/12/1975 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 10,10 0,00 20,00 30,10 103 14/07/2001
205 MINGOIA SALVINA 23/03/1976 VALLELUNGA PRATAMENO (CL) CALTANISSETTA A AF 10,00 0,00 20,00 30,00 110L 30/10/2002
206 VIOLA FABIO 18/06/1972 ACIREALE (CT) CATANIA A AF 10,00 0,00 20,00 30,00 106 14/10/1997
207 MONTALBANO CALOGERA ROSA LUCIA 07/09/1965 CANICATTI' (AG) SICILIA A AF 20,00 0,00 10,00 30,00 110L 27/03/1996
208 MANDRAGONA MAURIZIO 12/08/1961 ADRANO (CT) SICILIA B 20,00 0,00 10,00 30,00 102 10/04/1989
209 AQUILINO EMANUELA 03/03/1963 LENTINI (SR) SICILIA B 19,85 0,00 10,00 29,85 101 08/07/1991
210 URSO SALVATORE 21/07/1974 SAN CATALDO (CL) CALTANISSETTA A AF 9,80 0,00 20,00 29,80 100 29/07/2002
211 RAPISARDA GIUSI 25/09/1977 BELPASSO (CT) CATANIA A AF 9,70 0,00 20,00 29,70 107 30/10/2002
212 NOTO ALESSANDRO 23/08/1975 RAGUSA (RG) RAGUSA A AF 9,70 0,00 20,00 29,70 105 30/10/2001
213 AMORELLI MARIA CONCETTA 09/09/1963 SAN GREGORIO DI CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 19,60 0,00 10,00 29,60 110 16/04/1999
214 DI SIMONE GIUSEPPA 18/08/1958 GELA (CL) CALTANISSETTA B 9,60 0,00 20,00 29,60 97 01/07/1987
215 BUEMI FRANCESCO 15/04/1956 PATERNO' (CT) SICILIA B 19,60 0,00 10,00 29,60 99 10/07/1986
216 DIELI MARIA CARMELA 04/07/1961 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 19,50 0,00 10,00 29,50 101 04/07/1991
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217 CAUDULLO VALENTINA 09/05/1977 SANTA MARIA DI LICODIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 9,40 0,00 20,00 29,40 110 10/10/2002
218 PAFUMI ANTONINA 07/01/1962 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 19,40 0,00 10,00 29,40 106 29/10/1992
219 GRASSO VINCENZINO 15/10/1957 S. MARIA DI LICODIA (CT) SICILIA B 19,40 0,00 10,00 29,40 110L 31/10/1989
220 LO PRESTI CLAUDIO 27/07/1969 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 9,30 0,00 20,00 29,30 110L 29/09/1994
221 ALMASI FOROOGH 01/12/1964 SIRACUSA (SR) SICILIA A AF 19,30 0,00 10,00 29,30 102 26/03/1996
222 RIGGI GAETANA  LUCIA 13/12/1957 SAN  CATALDO (CL) SICILIA A AF 19,30 0,00 10,00 29,30 90 12/03/1991
223 MACCARONE CARMELA 10/02/1973 VIAGRANDE (CT) CATANIA A AF 9,10 0,00 20,00 29,10 110L 21/10/1997
224 TUTTOLOMONDO GIUSEPPE 21/04/1964 RAFFADALI (AG) SICILIA A AF 19,00 0,00 10,00 29,00 110 02/04/1995
225 CAPPIELLO COSIMO 02/10/1967 AUGUSTA (SR) SICILIA A AF 18,90 0,00 10,00 28,90 104 28/04/2000
226 CORRAO GIOVANNA 15/03/1961 SANT'AGATA LI BATTIATI (CT) CATANIA B 8,90 0,00 20,00 28,90 106 06/11/1991
227 DI FRANCO CLEMENTINA 03/07/1957 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 8,90 0,00 20,00 28,90 104 14/04/1983
228 DI SIMONE ROBERTO 19/03/1964 NISCEMI (CL) SICILIA A AF 18,80 0,00 10,00 28,80 110 09/10/2000
229 MAGNANO SEBASTIANO 25/08/1957 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 8,80 0,00 20,00 28,80 110L 04/07/1991
230 CANTARELLA LINA RENATA RITA 20/05/1966 SANT' AGATA LI BATTIATI (CT) SICILIA B 18,60 0,00 10,00 28,60 110L 26/03/1991
231 SANTUCCIO ANTONELLA 20/04/1962 PORTOPALO (SR) SICILIA B 18,55 0,00 10,00 28,55 110L 28/10/1988
232 ALADIO PATRIZIA 10/02/1970 PEDARA (CT) CATANIA A AF 8,40 0,00 20,00 28,40 110L 27/09/1995
233 CUSCUNA' GIUSEPPE 07/07/1965 MOTTA S. ANASTASIA (CT) SICILIA B 18,40 0,00 10,00 28,40 110L 09/07/1993
234 DAVI' SALVATORE 13/04/1965 SAVOCA (ME) SICILIA B 18,35 0,00 10,00 28,35 110 30/10/1992
235 SALINA GIUSEPPE MASSIMO 02/04/1963 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 8,30 0,00 20,00 28,30 110L 02/11/1989
236 MILLUZZO LIDIA 27/11/1967 AUGUSTA (SR) SICILIA A AF 18,20 0,00 10,00 28,20 110L 28/10/1993
237 PACE NICOLAS JACQUES 28/11/1972 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 18,10 0,00 10,00 28,10 101 28/10/1999
238 PIAZZESE MARGHERITA 03/04/1965 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 18,10 0,00 10,00 28,10 109 06/07/1993
239 CAMPANARO NUNZIO 28/01/1962 GELA (CL) SICILIA A AF 17,90 0,00 10,00 27,90 104 08/10/1998
240 IMPALLOMENI ANTONINO 12/06/1974 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 17,80 0,00 10,00 27,80 110L 29/07/1998
241 FLORIO CONCETTA 18/11/1964 S. GIOVANNI LA PUNTA (CT) SICILIA B 17,80 0,00 10,00 27,80 110L 08/07/1993
242 IURATO ROSALIA 02/07/1974 RAGUSA (RG) RAGUSA A AF 7,70 0,00 20,00 27,70 107 28/07/1999
243 SCAMPORRINO ANNA MARIA 22/12/1961 ACI SANT'ANTONIO (CT) SICILIA A AF 17,70 0,00 10,00 27,70 106 08/07/1991
244 DI LORENZO CLARA MARIA RITA 18/03/1967 MODICA (RG) SICILIA A AF 17,60 0,00 10,00 27,60 110L 30/07/1999
245 SCIUTO ANNA GRAZIA 02/06/1964 ZAFFERANA ETNEA (CT) SICILIA B 17,60 0,00 10,00 27,60 110L 31/03/1992
246 BELLIA ALESSANDRO 16/01/1970 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 17,50 0,00 10,00 27,50 106 23/10/1997
247 PUGLISI CARMELO 12/02/1959 MONTALBANO ELICONIA (ME) SICILIA B 17,50 0,00 10,00 27,50 108 08/04/1992
248 BARONE ROSA MARIA 10/05/1966 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 7,40 0,00 20,00 27,40 110L 28/10/1992
249 RE SEBASTIANO 16/09/1962 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 17,30 0,00 10,00 27,30 101 21/10/1996
250 BULLA AGATA MARIA 24/08/1962 SAN GIOVANNI LA PUNTA (CT) CATANIA B 7,30 0,00 20,00 27,30 110L 27/10/1987
251 LO SCHIAVO ANGELO 25/12/1951 ACI S. ANTONIO (CT) SICILIA A AF 17,30 0,00 10,00 27,30 101 17/04/1998
252 LOMBARDO VITTORIO 14/09/1968 PEDARA (CT) SICILIA A AF 17,10 0,00 10,00 27,10 107 16/04/1999
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253 CARTIA GIOVANNI 19/08/1955 AVOLA (SR) SICILIA A AF 17,10 0,00 10,00 27,10 90 25/03/1996
254 GRUPPILLO ROMANO 01/05/1953 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 17,10 0,00 10,00 27,10 107 27/07/1999
255 PIZZURRO MARIA 05/07/1957 CARINI (PA) SICILIA B 17,05 0,00 10,00 27,05 91 05/11/1993
256 CUSIMANO PIETRO ALBERTO 18/03/1967 CASTELDACCIA (PA) SICILIA B 17,00 0,00 10,00 27,00 110 21/07/1994
257 RAINIERI ANGELA 25/08/1958 SIRACUSA (SR) SICILIA B 16,95 0,00 10,00 26,95 104 01/04/1992
258 PAPPALARDO RITA 03/02/1965 TRECASTAGNI (CT) SICILIA A AF 16,90 0,00 10,00 26,90 107 24/07/1996
259 RIZZO DANIELA ELENA 18/08/1967 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 16,80 0,00 10,00 26,80 93 21/10/1997
260 GIUFFRIDA GIUSEPPA 12/10/1958 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 16,80 0,00 10,00 26,80 110 23/10/1990
261 MAMMANA ANTONELLA 28/11/1963 BELPASSO (CT) SICILIA A AF 16,60 0,00 10,00 26,60 110L 29/10/1992
262 GARAGOZZO GABRIELLA 11/06/1964 ACIREALE (CT) SICILIA B 16,50 0,00 10,00 26,50 110L 31/10/1989
263 ALLEGRA CONCETTA 16/11/1957 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 6,50 0,00 20,00 26,50 103 08/11/1991
264 TOMARCHIO MARCELLO 30/06/1967 RIPOSTO (CT) SICILIA B 16,30 0,00 10,00 26,30 105 07/11/1994
265 SACCONE SERAFINA 30/06/1956 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 16,30 0,00 10,00 26,30 100 15/07/1996
266 GRIMALDI LINDA 30/04/1956 GRAVINA DI CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 6,30 0,00 20,00 26,30 110L 07/04/1984
267 SANTAGATI FILIPPO 25/12/1971 TRECASTAGNI (CT) SICILIA A AF 16,20 0,00 10,00 26,20 90 26/10/1998
268 DI MATTEA CARMELO 20/01/1965 PATERNO' (CT) SICILIA B 16,10 0,00 10,00 26,10 110 27/03/1991
269 CALANDRA ANTONIO 16/06/1968 GIARRATANA (RG) SICILIA A AF 16,00 0,00 10,00 26,00 94 16/07/1998
270 LEONARDI GREGORIO 04/06/1951 S. PIETRO CLARENZA (CT) SICILIA B 16,00 0,00 10,00 26,00 110L 29/10/1990
271 RUSSO AGATA 25/07/1969 SAN GIOVANNI LA PUNTA (CT) SICILIA A AF 15,90 0,00 10,00 25,90 103 27/07/1999
272 CANNELLA GIUSEPPE 06/08/1964 VALVERDE (CT) SICILIA A AF 15,90 0,00 10,00 25,90 110L 22/03/1991
273 DI GREGORIO LUCIA 24/08/1963 PRIOLO GARGALLO (SR) SICILIA B 15,80 0,00 10,00 25,80 110L 11/07/1989
274 AMICO LUCIA 28/06/1959 SAN CATALDO (CL) SICILIA A AF 15,80 0,00 10,00 25,80 98 26/07/1999
275 PISANI MICHELINA 04/03/1965 MILENA (CL) SICILIA A AF 15,70 0,00 10,00 25,70 104 13/07/1999
276 FINOCCHIARO TATIANA 14/11/1965 S. GREGORIO DI CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 15,60 0,00 10,00 25,60 110L 25/03/1991
277 MARCIANTE FRANCESCA 20/09/1957 SIRACUSA (SR) SICILIA B 15,60 0,00 10,00 25,60 95 26/07/1989
278 COFFA SANTO 15/05/1953 FERLA (SR) SICILIA B 15,55 0,00 10,00 25,55 100 06/07/1988
279 SPADARO CARMELO 21/01/1969 SCICLI (RG) SICILIA A AF 15,50 0,00 10,00 25,50 108 17/04/1998
280 LAUDANI FRANCESCO 22/03/1966 S.M.DI LICODIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 15,50 0,00 10,00 25,50 106 15/10/1997
281 NOVELLA ANGELA 07/11/1958 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 15,50 0,00 10,00 25,50 90 11/11/1988
282 PICCOLI PASQUALE VINCENZO 28/11/1969 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 15,40 0,00 10,00 25,40 91 26/10/1998
283 PILLERA MARIA ROSA 05/02/1969 ROCCELLA VALDEMONE (ME) SICILIA A AF 15,20 0,00 10,00 25,20 97 27/10/1998
284 GROSSO MARIA 21/11/1962 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 15,00 0,00 10,00 25,00 110 26/09/1994
285 DAVI' LUCREZIA 20/04/1958 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 15,00 0,00 10,00 25,00 97 23/12/1985
286 CONIGLIONE ROSANNA MARIA LAURA 03/12/1972 MILITELLO VAL DI CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 14,90 0,00 10,00 24,90 104 27/07/2000
287 EBURNEA SANTINA 26/05/1964 FURCI SICULO (ME) SICILIA B 14,85 0,00 10,00 24,85 102 16/04/1994
288 LEONARDI ROBERTO 07/11/1969 GRAVINA DI CATANIA SICILIA A AF 14,60 0,00 10,00 24,60 110 29/03/1995
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289 MILAZZO CATERINA 02/07/1964 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 14,60 0,00 10,00 24,60 110L 03/07/1992
290 SCAVO GIUSEPPE 21/07/1970 TREMESTIERI ETNEO (CT) SICILIA A AF 14,40 0,00 10,00 24,40 110L 24/07/1995
291 TROVATO GUGLIELMO 02/08/1959 RAGUSA (RG) SICILIA B 14,30 0,00 10,00 24,30 110L 14/09/1984
292 BONINCONTRO LOREDANA 09/10/1966 BARRAFRANCA (EN) SICILIA B 14,20 0,00 10,00 24,20 110L 06/04/1994
293 PAPOTTO GIUSEPPINA 04/12/1962 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 14,20 0,00 10,00 24,20 99 07/07/1993
294 ALLIA STEFANO 14/09/1969 NISCEMI (CL) SICILIA A AF 14,10 0,00 10,00 24,10 110L 28/03/1995
295 CALANDRA ROSARIO  ROCCO 22/08/1963 SCORDIA (CT) SICILIA B 14,00 0,00 10,00 24,00 102 26/10/1992
296 DIMARTINO GIOVANNA 07/01/1968 RAGUSA (RG) SICILIA B 13,80 0,00 10,00 23,80 110L 07/07/1993
297 FLORIDDIA MARIA LUISA 21/06/1973 ROSOLINI (SR) SICILIA A AF 13,70 0,00 10,00 23,70 107 29/10/1999
298 SICOMO GIOVANNA 08/07/1971 MARSALA (TP) SICILIA A AF 13,30 0,00 10,00 23,30 100 31/03/2000
299 GUARNACCIA GREGORIO 18/04/1964 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 13,20 0,00 10,00 23,20 94 27/09/1999
300 GRIMALDI ANTONINO 19/12/1962 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 13,00 0,00 10,00 23,00 110L 16/04/1993
301 BALDACCHINO GAETANA 22/08/1957 GELA (CL) SICILIA B 13,00 0,00 10,00 23,00 98 25/10/1990
302 CONTARINO LUCIA 31/08/1956 SAN GIOVANNI LA PUNTA (CT) SICILIA B 12,60 0,00 10,00 22,60 110L 02/07/1992
303 DI SALVATORE ERNESTO 03/03/1968 GRAVINA DI CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 12,50 0,00 10,00 22,50 103 23/07/1997
304 MILAZZO LORES VILMA 12/04/1963 GRAVINA DI CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 12,50 0,00 10,00 22,50 110L 26/10/1990
305 CALLARI LUIGI 20/08/1953 VALVERDE (CT) SICILIA B 12,40 0,00 10,00 22,40 110L 09/07/1981
306 RICCA TIZIANA PATRIZIA 01/02/1972 SIRACUSA (SR) SICILIA A AF 12,30 0,00 10,00 22,30 106 09/10/1996
307 SALAMONE SALVATORE ANTONIO 15/05/1964 PIETRAPERZIA (EN) SICILIA B 12,20 0,00 10,00 22,20 110L 28/10/1993
308 ARMENIO EPIFANIA 24/01/1960 ASSORO (EN) SICILIA A AF 12,20 0,00 10,00 22,20 94 30/07/2001
309 SANTANGELO VINCENZO 12/01/1952 CAMPOROTONDO ETNEO (CT) CATANIA B 2,20 0,00 20,00 22,20 90 27/10/1986
310 CIPRI MARIA 04/03/1959 ACICATENA (CT) CATANIA B 2,00 0,00 20,00 22,00 104 02/07/1991
311 BUETTO SILVANA 18/09/1961 CALTAGIRONE (CT) SICILIA B 11,95 0,00 10,00 21,95 100 06/07/1994
312 LOMBARDO GIANFRANCO MARIA 21/11/1954 ACICATENA (CT) CATANIA B 1,80 0,00 20,00 21,80 92 08/11/1983
313 LO BALBO CLAUDIA 19/06/1975 MESSINA (ME) SICILIA A AF 11,60 0,00 10,00 21,60 110L 13/07/1999
314 GOZZO FILIPPA MARIA 06/02/1968 MELILLI SICILIA A AF 11,60 0,00 10,00 21,60 102 11/07/1996
315 DI GABRIELE GIUSEPPA 30/10/1962 MODICA (RG) SICILIA A AF 11,60 0,00 10,00 21,60 110L 25/07/1995
316 FAZIO GIUSEPPE 05/04/1970 RAGUSA (RG) SICILIA A AF 11,45 0,00 10,00 21,45 105 30/07/1999
317 TULUMELLO GIUSEPPE 21/09/1949 PEDARA (CT) SICILIA B 11,30 0,00 10,00 21,30 109 07/04/1994
318 ARCUCCI EMANUELA 08/04/1971 SIRACUSA (SR) SICILIA A AF 11,20 0,00 10,00 21,20 110L 23/10/1996
319 PUGLISI FRANCESCO 12/07/1968 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 11,10 0,00 10,00 21,10 101 27/10/1993
320 BOSCHERINI GIAN MICHELE 19/11/1963 RAGUSA (RG) SICILIA A AF 11,10 0,00 10,00 21,10 103 23/10/1996
321 STELITANO MARIO GIOVANNI 25/02/1960 SCALETTA ZANCLEA (ME) SICILIA B 11,10 0,00 10,00 21,10 104 08/04/1987
322 CANNELLA GIOVANNA MARIA 28/09/1961 COMISO (RG) SICILIA B 11,00 0,00 10,00 21,00 110 02/07/1990
323 LAUDICINA MARIA 16/04/1966 MAZARA DEL VALLO (TP) SICILIA A AF 10,90 0,00 10,00 20,90 105 04/04/1995
324 DATTOLA MAURIZIO 26/10/1974 MESSINA (ME) SICILIA A AF 10,60 0,00 10,00 20,60 110 23/07/2003
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325 GUARNERA LUCIANO 17/04/1969 PATERNO' (CT) SICILIA A AF 10,60 0,00 10,00 20,60 110L 28/07/1999
326 PETITTO VERA 10/10/1977 CALTANISSETTA (CL) SICILIA A AF 10,40 0,00 10,00 20,40 110L 26/07/2002
327 SPERANZA GIOVANNA VINCENZA M 31/01/1971 SCICLI (RG) SICILIA A AF 10,40 0,00 10,00 20,40 94 10/10/2000
328 CRUCITTI ENZO 14/01/1958 SORTINO (SR) SICILIA B 10,35 0,00 10,00 20,35 100 29/10/1990
329 MEDICO MARILENA 07/12/1975 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 10,10 0,00 10,00 20,10 103 14/07/2001
330 MINGOIA SALVINA 23/03/1976 VALLELUNGA PRATAMENO (CL) SICILIA A AF 10,00 0,00 10,00 20,00 110L 30/10/2002
331 VIOLA FABIO 18/06/1972 ACIREALE (CT) SICILIA A AF 10,00 0,00 10,00 20,00 106 14/10/1997
332 NOTO ALESSANDRO 23/08/1975 RAGUSA (RG) SICILIA A AF 9,70 0,00 10,00 19,70 105 30/10/2001
333 DI SIMONE GIUSEPPA 18/08/1958 GELA (CL) SICILIA B 9,60 0,00 10,00 19,60 97 01/07/1987
334 CAUDULLO VALENTINA 09/05/1977 SANTA MARIA DI LICODIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 9,40 0,00 10,00 19,40 110 10/10/2002
335 LO PRESTI CLAUDIO 27/07/1969 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 9,30 0,00 10,00 19,30 110L 29/09/1994
336 LUGLIO DOMENICO 03/08/1963 PORTIGLIOLA (RC) NESSUNA A AF 19,20 0,00 0,00 19,20 60 10/04/1997
337 MACCARONE CARMELA 10/02/1973 VIAGRANDE (CT) SICILIA A AF 9,10 0,00 10,00 19,10 110L 21/10/1997
338 BELLANTE GRAZIA 17/12/1972 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA A AF 8,90 0,00 10,00 18,90 103 23/07/2003
339 CORRAO GIOVANNA 15/03/1961 SANT'AGATA LI BATTIATI (CT) SICILIA B 8,90 0,00 10,00 18,90 106 06/11/1991
340 DI FRANCO CLEMENTINA 03/07/1957 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 8,90 0,00 10,00 18,90 104 14/04/1983
341 MAGNANO SEBASTIANO 25/08/1957 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 8,80 0,00 10,00 18,80 110L 04/07/1991
342 ALADIO PATRIZIA 10/02/1970 PEDARA (CT) SICILIA A AF 8,40 0,00 10,00 18,40 110L 27/09/1995
343 BARONE ROSA MARIA 10/05/1966 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 7,40 0,00 10,00 17,40 110L 28/10/1992
344 BULLA AGATA MARIA 24/08/1962 SAN GIOVANNI LA PUNTA (CT) SICILIA B 7,30 0,00 10,00 17,30 110L 27/10/1987
345 ALLEGRA CONCETTA 16/11/1957 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 6,50 0,00 10,00 16,50 103 08/11/1991
346 GRIMALDI LINDA 30/04/1956 GRAVINA DI CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 6,30 0,00 10,00 16,30 110L 07/04/1984
347 BOSCARINO ALDO 28/06/1955 AVOLA (SR) SICILIA B 5,70 0,00 10,00 15,70 105 21/12/1988
348 MAGRI' VENERA 26/11/1958 MESSINA (CT) SICILIA B 4,40 0,00 10,00 14,40 110L 04/11/1983
349 ALI' ROBERTO 26/10/1958 MESSINA (ME) SICILIA B 3,80 0,00 10,00 13,80 110L 28/06/1989
350 SANTANGELO VINCENZO 12/01/1952 CAMPOROTONDO ETNEO (CT) SICILIA B 2,20 0,00 10,00 12,20 90 27/10/1986
351 CIPRI MARIA 04/03/1959 ACICATENA (CT) SICILIA B 2,00 0,00 10,00 12,00 104 02/07/1991
352 LOMBARDO GIANFRANCO MARIA 21/11/1954 ACICATENA (CT) SICILIA B 1,80 0,00 10,00 11,80 92 08/11/1983
353 SCATURRO VINCENZA 31/03/1973 PALERMO (PA) NESSUNA A AF 9,60 0,00 0,00 9,60 110 26/09/2003


